ASSESSORS PARCEL NO.: 1420-07-711-010

(check one) DECLARATION	OF HOMESTEAD
☐ MARRIED (filing joint declaration) □	Single, Widow or Unmarried Person
☐ MARRIED (as sole and separate property) ☐	Multiple Single Persons
By Husband (filing for joint benefit of both)	Single Head of Family
☐ ByWife (filing for joint benefit of both) ☐	Other: (Describe)
By Trustee of Trust (Personal Living Trust)	그는 사람들은 경기를 받는 것이 되었다. 이 전투 환경 시간에 되었다. (2015년 1월 1일 1일 1일 2일 1일
(check one)	
☐ HOUSE ☐ MOBILE HOME ☐	CONDOMINIUM UNIT  TOWNHOUSE
Name on title of property: <u>Jenni Fer M.</u>	Junaway
I/We do individually and severally certify and declare as follows: is/are now residing on the land, premises (or mobile home) located in State of Nevada, and more particularly described as follows (set for	the city of Carson City, County of Dova La
or necord in the office of the County Records	r of Douglas County, Nevada, on April 15, 1988
Book 488, Page 1638, as Document No.	
the described mobile home as a Homestead. (check one)	, together with the dwelling house thereon, and its appurtenances, or
No former Declaration of Homestead has been made by a This Declaration of Homestead constitutes an abandonment	
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our	hands on August 5, 2002.
Signature of Declarant	Signature of Declarant
Jennifer M. Donaway	
Print or type name / / STATE OF NEVADA )	Print or type name
COUNTY OF ) ss.	
On this <u>5+h</u> day of <u>(luquest</u> <u>Jennifer Yn)</u> . <u>Duwaway</u> me to be the person(s) whose name is subscribed to the above ins	personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, personally known to strument who acknowledged that $\leq$ he executed the instrument.
to be the person(s) whose hame is subscribed to the above ins	LINDA L. SLATER
Signature of Notary Public	Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in County of Douglas (Notary Stamp)
My commission expires: 92-1628-5	My Appointment Expires Nov. 14, 2004
	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: Jennifer M. Dunaway Address: 998 MICA DRIVE	REQUESTED BY
City/State/Zip: Carson City, NV 89705	I DU ME LA CONTRA DO LA CONTRA DE LA COLLA DEL L
	2002 AUG -5 AM 10: 17
DEC107 Nevada Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977	LINDA SLATER
3901 West Charleston Boulevard Las Vegas, Nevada 89102  www.legalformsrus.com	0548673 RECORDER
© 2000 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose	\$ 14 PAID 12 DEPUTY
William Control of the Control of th	किल हा ए एक्ष्रिक के ही वे के